## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5005

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 5

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$45,089,117" and insert "\$57,382,338".

  In line 8, delete "\$1,012,274" and insert "\$512,529".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$10,168,330" and insert "\$7,173,704".

\_\_\_\_\_